5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
LLC For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
REVISED: 08-24-22

Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
DCR
Tolerance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units H % mΩ % A A
Symbol L M, N DCR Isat Irms
ASPI-0615FS-R50 0.5 N 9
±30%
7.00 5.20
ASPI-0615FS-R80 0.8 N 12 6.00 4.10
ASPI-0615FS-1R5 1.5 N 17 4.00 3.60
ASPI-0615FS-2R2 2.2 N 24 3.50 2.90
ASPI-0615FS-3R3 3.3 M 30
±20%
2.80 2.80
ASPI-0615FS-4R7 4.7 M 43 2.40 2.20
ASPI-0615FS-5R6 5.6 M 55 2.20 2.00
ASPI-0615FS-6R8 6.8 M 60 2.00 1.80
ASPI-0615FS-100 10 M 90 1.90 1.50
ASPI-0615FS-150 15 M 120 1.30 1.20
ASPI-0615FS-220 22 M 170 1.10 1.00
ASPI-0615FS-330 33 M 310 0.90 0.90
ASPI-0615FS-470 47 M 370 0.80 0.80
Test Conditions
1. Ind ctance is mea red in P-4285A Precision CR Meter.
2. R  C is mea red in U-5011 milli ohm meter.(or e i alent).
3. Isat : Based on i ctance change ( o : -30%)